OF A KIND
URBAN RENAISSANCE
BY UPGRADING
YOUR LUMINAIRES
RENACIMIENTO URBANO
CONVERSIÓN LED
DE LUMINARIAS
MODULO

LED Flux
Flujo de
la luminaria
Lm
(Tj=85°C, 2700K
CRI70)
LED Flux
Flujo de
la luminaria
Lm
(Tj=85°C, 2200K
CRI70)
ST
AN
DA
RD MX030AN3504B13 30 33 350 5687 5306 4931 n. a.
MX040AN4504B13 40 43 450 7103 6627 6158 n. a.
MX046AN5104B13 46 49 510 7920 7389 6867 n. a.
EC
O MX025AN5304B13 25 28 530 4529 4529 4193 3858
MX035AN7004B13 35 38 700 5772 5772 5340 4697
   PLEASE NOTE: for all values /information
on other optics and/or technical characteristics
and/or tolerances, ask to the LITEK technical office
(tecnico@litek.it) or refer to the section of the latest